Honor Board / Translation Department

NAME
Safwan Muzhaffar Dawood Suleiman
Mahmood Ahmad Mahmood
Nizar Muhammad Tawfiq Jaafar
Othman Salih Sulaiman
Nadhim Younis Salih
Adnan Adil Shihab
Ashur Sliwa Niko Chiko
Teebah Mohammad Idrees
Khalaf Abdulrahman Jum'ah
Lubna Murqus Khoshaba
Farhan Jasim Muhammad
Rugayyah Adeeb Ibraheem
Jinan Hussein Abdulkadir
Sawsan Anees Behnam Naoum
Manar Ma'yoof Thannoon
Omar Arif Abdulrahman
Radhwan Nafi Hameed

Zeena Khaleel Shallal
Dhiyaa Ahmad Abdullah Hussein
Merva Aabid Hussein
Muhammad Fa'iq Ali
Hasaneen Abdulkareem Muhammad

Fahad Salim Ahmad
Zaynab Zaydoon Abdullah
Abdulrahman Mahmood Abdullah
Shahad Shaheen Ali
Ma'wa Salim Abid
Merva Sameer Dankha
Muhammad Ghanim Abid Hayyawi
Mo'min Muhannad Hasan
Hala Khalid Muhammad
Saad Muhammad Khalaf
Ali Haytham Rushdi
Malak Adnan Younis
Ahmad Thamir Abdul'aziz
Noorah Abdulkareem Mahmood

Areej Ghanim Muhammad

AVERAGE
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good
Excellent
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good
Good

Very Good

Pass
Good
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good

Good
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good

Excellent
Very Good
Excellent
Excellent
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good
Excellent

Very Good

GRADUATION YEAR

2005-2006
2006-2007
2006-2007
2007-2008
2007-2008
2008-2009
2008-2009
2009-2010
2009-2010
2010-2011
2010-2011
2011-2012
2011-2012
2012-2013
2012-2013
2013-2014
2013-2014

2014-2015
2014-2015
2015-2016
2015-2016
2016-2017

2016-2017
2017-2018
2017-2018
2018-2019
2018-2019
2019-2020
2019-2020
2020-2021
2020-2021
2021-2022
2021-2022
2022-2023
2022-2023
2023-2024
2023-2024

CLASS
Morning

Evening
Morning
Evening
Morning
Evening
Morning
Evening
Morning
Evening
Morning
Evening
Morning
Evening
Morning
Evening

Morning
Evening
Morning
Evening
Morning

Evening
Morning
Evening
Morning
Evening
Morning
Evening
Morning
Evening
Morning
Evening
Morning
Evening
Morning

Evening



