Honor Board / Translation Department

NAME	AVERAGE	GRADUATION YEAR	CLASS
Safwan Muzhaffar Dawood Suleiman	Very Good	2005-2006	Morning
Mahmood Ahmad Mahmood	Very Good	2006-2007	
Nizar Muhammad Tawfiq Jaafar	Very Good	2006-2007	Evening
Othman Salih Sulaiman	Very Good	2007-2008	Morning
Nadhim Younis Salih	Excellent	2007- 2008	Evening
Adnan Adil Shihab	Very Good	2008-2009	Morning
Ashur Sliwa Niko Chiko	Very Good	2008-2009	Evening
Teebah Mohammad Idrees	Very Good	2009-2010	Morning
Khalaf Abdulrahman Jum'ah	Very Good	2009-2010	Evening
Lubna Murqus Khoshaba	Very Good	2010-2011	Morning
Farhan Jasim Muhammad	Very Good	2010-2011	Evening
Ruqayyah Adeeb Ibraheem	Very Good	2011-2012	Morning
Jinan Hussein Abdulkadir	Very Good	2011-2012	Evening
Sawsan Anees Behnam Naoum	Very Good	2012-2013	Morning
Manar Ma'yoof Thannoon	Very Good	2012-2013	Evening
Omar Arif Abdulrahman	Good	2013-2014	Morning
Radhwan Nafi Hameed	Very Good	2013-2014	Evening
Zeena Khaleel Shallal	Pass	2014-2015	Morning
Dhiyaa Ahmad Abdullah Hussein	Good	2014-2015	Evening
Merva Aabid Hussein	Very Good	2015-2016	Morning
Muhammad Fa'iq Ali	Very Good	2015-2016	Evening
Hasaneen Abdulkareem Muhammad	Very Good	2016-2017	Morning
Fahad Salim Ahmad	Good	2016-2017	Evening
Zaynab Zaydoon Abdullah	Very Good	2017-2018	Morning
Abdulrahman Mahmood Abdullah	Very Good	2017-2018	Evening
Shahad Shaheen Ali	Very Good	2018-2019	Morning
Ma'wa Salim Abid	Very Good	2018-2019	Evening
Merva Sameer Dankha	Excellent	2019-2020	Morning
Muhammad Ghanim Abid Hayyawi	Very Good	2019-2020	Evening
Mo'min Muhannad Hasan	Excellent	2020-2021	Morning
Hala Khalid Muhammad	Excellent	2020-2021	Evening
Saad Muhammad Khalaf	Very Good	2021-2022	Morning
Ali Haytham Rushdi	Very Good	2021-2022	Evening
Malak Adnan Younis	Very Good	2022-2023	Morning
Ahmad Thamir Abdul'aziz	Very Good	2022-2023	Evening
Noorah Abdulkareem Mahmood	Excellent	2023-2024	Morning
Areej Ghanim Muhammad	Very Good	2023-2024	Evening